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Track League Freewheelers A Season: 2023
24/05/2023 31/05/2023 07/06/2023

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total
1 9 Annabelle Whitehouse 76 0 0 18 41 17
2 7 Micah Johnson-Hayward 46 30 30 22 x 24
3 6 Ionie Johnson-Hayward 36 40 10 19 x 17
4 2 Harriet Cosnett 31 45 5 17 x 14

Track League Freewheelers B Season: 2023
24/05/2023 31/05/2023 07/06/2023

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total
1 10 Ben Stephens 78 0 0 21 38 19
2 3 Thomas Downing 44 34 34 9 35 x
3 4 Evan Nash 36 42 8 21 x 15
4 11 Jake Powell 35 43 1 x 35 x
5 1 Matilda Cosnett 31 47 4 15 x 16
6 5 Jack Hendy 24 54 7 10 x 14
7 8 Victor Huruban 19 59 5 19 x x
8 14 Miren Tait 16 62 3 x x 16
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Track League Senior A Season: 2023
24/05/2023 31/05/2023 07/06/2023

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total
1 41 Mark McCann 87 0 0 30 31 26
2 19 Jason Colledge 44 43 43 21 23 x
3 66 Thomas White 23 64 21 x x 23
4 49 Seb Bacon 18 69 5 x x 18
5 11 Tom Bewick 18 69 0 18 x x
6 3 Ray Lovell 17 70 1 x x 17
7 15 Martin Phillips 16 71 1 16 x x
8 21 Mike Cosnett 11 76 5 x x 11
9 35 Mark Byard 7 80 4 x x 7
10 17 Craig Whittle 2 85 5 2 x x

Track League Senior B Season: 2023
24/05/2023 31/05/2023 07/06/2023

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total
1 12 David Chell 69 0 0 20 24 25
2 16 Laura Watson 39 30 30 19 20 x
3 18 Mark Shore 16 53 23 16 x x

Track League Youth Season: 2023
24/05/2023 31/05/2023 07/06/2023

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total
1 2 Tom Karra-Betts 84 0 0 23 23 38
2 5 Benjamin Whitehouse 66 18 18 24 21 21
3 4 Oliver Ward 48 36 18 18 14 16
4 51 Jaime Downing 47 37 1 10 20 17
5 6 Alex Wilkes 41 43 6 12 17 12
6 7 Joshua Wood 34 50 7 15 x 19
7 9 Samuel Brownsword 33 51 1 x 33 x
8 8 Rhys Everall 3 81 30 3 x 0
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Track League Sprint Season: 2023
24/05/2023 31/05/2023 07/06/2023

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total
1 41 Mark McCann 9 0 0 3 3 3
2 12 David Chell 9 0 0 3 3 3
3 2 Tom Karra-Betts 6 3 3 3 0 3
4 4 Oliver Ward 4 5 2 2 0 2
5 19 Jason Colledge 4 5 0 2 2 x
6 51 Jaime Downing 3 6 1 0 3 0
7 16 Laura Watson 3 6 0 1 2 x
8 49 Seb Bacon 2 7 1 x x 2
9 7 Joshua Wood 2 7 0 1 x 1
10 9 Samuel Brownsword 2 7 0 x 2 x
11 18 Mark Shore 2 7 0 2 x x
12 66 Thomas White 1 8 1 x x 1
13 11 Tom Bewick 1 8 0 1 x x
14 5 Benjamin Whitehouse 1 8 0 0 1 0
15 21 Mike Cosnett 0 9 1 x x 0
16 3 Ray Lovell 0 9 0 x x 0
17 35 Mark Byard 0 9 0 x x 0
18 15 Martin Phillips 0 9 0 0 x x
19 6 Alex Wilkes 0 9 0 0 0 0
20 8 Rhys Everall 0 9 0 0 x 0
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Track League Endurance Season: 2023
24/05/2023 31/05/2023 07/06/2023

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total
1 41 Mark McCann 8 0 0 3 3 2
2 2 Tom Karra-Betts 7 1 1 2 2 3
3 12 David Chell 7 1 0 1 3 3
4 5 Benjamin Whitehouse 5 3 2 3 1 1
5 19 Jason Colledge 4 4 1 2 2 x
6 16 Laura Watson 4 4 0 2 2 x
7 66 Thomas White 3 5 1 x x 3
8 9 Samuel Brownsword 3 5 0 x 3 x
9 18 Mark Shore 3 5 0 3 x x
10 7 Joshua Wood 2 6 1 0 x 2
11 3 Ray Lovell 1 7 1 x x 1
12 4 Oliver Ward 1 7 0 1 0 0
13 49 Seb Bacon 0 8 1 x x 0
14 15 Martin Phillips 0 8 0 0 x x
15 11 Tom Bewick 0 8 0 0 x x
16 35 Mark Byard 0 8 0 x x 0
17 6 Alex Wilkes 0 8 0 0 0 0
18 21 Mike Cosnett 0 8 0 x x 0
19 51 Jaime Downing 0 8 0 0 0 0
20 8 Rhys Everall 0 8 0 0 x 0
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